	Name
	Company
	Address
	Phone
	email

	Jianhan Liu
	Mediatek
	
	
	Jianhan.liu@mediatek.com

	Ron Porat
	Broadcom
	
	
	rporat@broadcom.com

	Vinko Erceg
	Broadcom
	
	
	verceg@broadcom.com


	Shahrnaz Azizi
	Intel
	
	
	shahrnaz.azizi@intel.com


	Thomas Kenney
	Intel
	
	
	thomas.j.kenney@intel.com


	Wookbong Lee
	LGE
	
	
	wookbong.lee@lge.com


	Sameer Vermani
	Qualcomm
	
	
	svverman@qti.qualcomm.com


	Edward Au
	Huawei
	
	
	edward.au@HUAWEI.COM


	Hongyuan Zhang
	Marvell
	
	
	hongyuan@marvell.com



